CT TRANQUIL 9481, BONITA SPRINGS, FL,
34135

You asked You received A true SW Florida Hidden Secret
charming single family gated community low fees, impact
windows & doors, rare oversizedl/4-acre private corner lot, room
for pool & great community pool/spa, PET friendly, open split-
bedroom floor plan perfect for families or entertaining, 15
minutes to the beach,30 min to the airport, canoe-kayak storage
[...]

Rooms

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

]

P

Address: 34102

Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com
720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

SELLING FLORIDA’S FINEST



Room type Length Width

Bedroom
Bedroom
Kitchen

Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Lanai

Living Room

Garage

Building Details

Year built: 2001
ParkingTotal: 2
Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

Amenities & Features

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 34102

11.4

11.4

12.4

10.4

12.2

20.9

17.5

17.3

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL

11.2
13.4
9.5

11.7
14.8
8.7

15.5

19.9

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family
NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Tile

Parking: Attached, Driveway Paved

/N
N\ADLEINE PORTER



Features: Foyer, Pantry, Smoke Detectors, Walk-In Security Features: Smoke Detector(s),

Closet(s), Window Coverings Gated Community

Spa Features: Community Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, Range, Refrigerator/Icemaker,
Washer

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool, Sidewalks, WindowFeatures: Window Coverings
Street Lights, Tennis Court(s), Gated

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Lanai/Porch PoolFeatures: Community
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 /@\
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL
" 34102



