



\$499,000

CT TRANQUIL 9481, BONITA SPRINGS, FL, 34135

<https://naplesviews.com>

You asked You received A true SW Florida Hidden Secret charming single family gated community low fees, impact windows & doors, rare oversized 1/4-acre private corner lot, room for pool & great community pool/spa, PET friendly, open split-bedroom floor plan perfect for families or entertaining, 15 minutes to the beach, 30 min to the airport, canoe-kayak storage [...]

- 3 beds
- 2 baths
- Residential
- Single Family Residence
- Active
- 1538 sq ft



Rooms

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Room type	Length	Width
Bedroom	11.4	11.2
Bedroom	11.4	13.4
Kitchen	12.4	9.5
Dining Room	10.4	11.7
Master Bedroom	12.2	14.8
Lanai	20.9	8.7
Living Room	17.5	15.5
Garage	17.3	19.9

Building Details

Year built: 2001

ParkingTotal: 2

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family

NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Tile

Parking: Attached, Driveway Paved

Amenities & Features

Call us now



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Features: Foyer, Pantry, Smoke Detectors, Walk-In Closet(s), Window Coverings

Spa Features: Community

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Tennis Court(s), Gated

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Lanai/Porch

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s), Gated Community

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator/Icemaker, Washer

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings

PoolFeatures: Community

GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102

